PR 2023/24

Broj indeksa

IN 57/2019

IN 36/2020
IN 60/2020

IN 1/2021
IN 3/2021
IN 5/2021
IN 6/2021
IN 8/2021

IN 9/2021
IN 10/2021

IN 11/2021
IN 12/2021
IN 13/2021
IN 14/2021
IN 15/2021
IN 16/2021
IN 17/2021

IN 18/2021
IN 20/2021

IN 21/2021
IN 22/2021
IN 23/2021
IN 24/2021
IN 25/2021
IN 26/2021
IN 27/2021
IN 28/2021
IN 29/2021
IN 30/2021
IN 31/2021

IN 32/2021
IN 33/2021

IN 35/2021
IN 36/2021
IN 37/2021
IN 38/2021
IN 39/2021
IN 40/2021
IN 41/2021
IN 42/2021
IN 43/2021
IN 44/2021

IN 45/2021

IN 46/2021
IN 47/2021

Rezultati Z2 (OpenMP)

Prezime

Mercep
Tomi¢
Puljiz
Stankovi¢
Lazi¢
Jovanovi¢
Nikolovski
Tepavcevié
Cankovi¢
Petrovié
Stojici¢
Radojc¢i¢
Bukurov
Sapundzija
VitoSevié
Radulovi¢
Civié-Bajunovié
Bosnjak
Bogovac
Relji¢
Budimirovié
Janji¢
Mutuc
Kuburi¢
Begovi¢
Damjanovi¢
Stupovski
DBordan
Elek
Radojevié
Vucicevic
Novakovié
Stevanovic
Rosi¢
Culum
Diki¢

Radi¢
Vukorep
Ignjatovié
Pordevi¢
Svrkota
Terzi¢
Vasiljevi¢
Vujié

Gari¢

Ime

Sofija
Aleksandra
Marija
Tamara
Tijana
Ilva
Stefan
Marko
Ognjen
Tijana
Nikola
Nikola
Luka
Sara
llija
Ranka
Tanja
Milica
Dejan
Lena
Mila
Sara
Dusan
Marko
Aleksandra
Danilo
Lazar
Nada
Nebojsa
Milica
Dragan
Ivan
Srdan
Marko
Milica
Damjan
Dusko
Mihailo
DuSanka
Helena
Sara
Anastasija
Andrea
Milica
Srdan

Bodovi Z2

12

20
18
20

20

20
20

19
16
17

20
19

20
20
20

19
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
20
19

20
20

15
14
20
10
20
20
20
11
18

10

20

28.04.2024.



PR 2023/24

Broj indeksa

IN 48/2021
IN 49/2021
IN 50/2021
IN 51/2021
IN 53/2021
IN 54/2021
IN 55/2021
IN 56/2021
IN 57/2021
IN 58/2021
IN 59/2021
IN 60/2021
IN 20/2020
IN 15/2019
IN 14/2019
IN 35/2019
IN 28/2018
IN 55/2020
IN 33/2020
IN 41/2019
IN 46/2019
IN 47/2019
IN 51/2020

Rezultati Z2 (OpenMP)

Prezime

Ajder
Khan
Savi¢
Gacic
Stancevi¢
Graji¢
Petkovi¢
Trivkovi¢
Todorovi¢
Jovi¢
Misi¢
Kolarski
Stanculovic¢
Radovanov
baci¢
Fratri¢
Cankovi¢
Stefanovic
Mihajlovi¢
Kladusic¢
Markovi¢
Lojpur

Andelkovi¢

Ime

Momc¢ilo
Marina
Savo
Valentina
Ognjen
Stasa
Andela
Milo$
Mirjana
Teodora
Dragan
Marko
Isidora
Aleksandar
NataSa
Lazar
Jovana
Sara
Sonja
Milo$
Sara
Andrea

Igor

Bodovi Z2

15
18

20
15

10

20
15
18
15

13

18
14
14
10
18

20

28.04.2024.



